
S/J
40 Max. 300 Max. 296 Max. 300 Max. 300 Max. 300

Licencia 13 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 15 GER 19388 Winker Alexander S 298 99,33 239 80,74 300 100,00 270 90,00 248 82,67 452,74 1355,00
2 26 SUI 11524 Bleuer Heinz S 157 52,33 296 100,00 300 100,00 259 86,33 300 100,00 438,67 1312,00
3 3 AUT 81319 Mang Reinhard S 151 50,33 185 62,50 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 412,83 1236,00
4 20 POL 53801 Żurowski Jacek S 207 69,00 165 55,74 300 100,00 273 91,00 280 93,33 409,08 1225,00
5 65 GER 19589 Seren Paul S 249 83,00 114 38,51 240 80,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 401,51 1203,00
6 27 SUI 11851 Bleuer Michael S 87 29,00 169 57,09 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 386,09 1156,00
7 13 GER 19242 Kuttler Peter S 178 59,33 73 24,66 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 384,00 1151,00
8 62 GER 19209 Ackermann Werner S 291 97,00 173 58,45 63 21,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 376,45 1127,00
9 83 SVK 1353 Polonec Pavol S 130 43,33 170 57,43 300 100,00 216 72,00 300 100,00 372,77 1116,00

10 30 SVK 24551 Drmla Miroslav S 167 55,67 206 69,59 141 47,00 300 100,00 298 99,33 371,59 1112,00
11 45 POL 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub J 130 43,33 203 68,58 188 62,67 278 92,67 300 100,00 367,25 1099,00
12 6 CZE 30500 Zima Vojtěch S 38 12,67 248 83,78 260 86,67 269 89,67 278 92,67 365,45 1093,00
13 21 POL 53834 Żurowski Konrad S 89 29,67 174 58,78 300 100,00 300 100,00 172 57,33 345,78 1035,00
14 84 CZE 30494 Kratěna František S 139 46,33 163 55,07 129 43,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 344,40 1031,00
15 16 ITA 20334 Straffelini Mara S 247 82,33 149 50,34 174 58,00 300 100,00 139 46,33 337,00 1009,00
16 10 GBR 29359 Kaynes Ian S 75 25,00 97 32,77 300 100,00 233 77,67 300 100,00 335,44 1005,00
17 76 CZE 108909 Blažková Ivana S 139 46,33 168 56,76 285 95,00 90 30,00 289 96,33 324,42 971,00
18 22 POL 53909 Kańczok Franciszek S 227 75,67 260 87,84 300 100,00 178 59,33 3 1,00 323,84 968,00
19 36 FRA 60175 Laura Nathan J 138 46,00 157 53,04 108 36,00 232 77,33 285 95,00 307,37 920,00
20 14 GER 19794 Sondhauss Uwe S 256 85,33 56 18,92 37 12,33 292 97,33 260 86,67 300,59 901,00
21 39 GER 29833 Finke Nils J 248 82,67 193 65,20 86 28,67 300 100,00 62 20,67 297,20 889,00
22 42 ITA 100780 Vanzo Elisa J 206 68,67 79 26,69 300 100,00 163 54,33 130 43,33 293,02 878,00
23 33 CZE 79191 Holubec Ondrěj J 167 55,67 160 54,05 42 14,00 195 65,00 300 100,00 288,72 864,00
24 2 AUT 44187 Mang Fritz S 300 100,00 213 71,96 18 6,00 11 3,67 300 100,00 281,63 842,00
25 75 ITA 10699 Tomazzoni Maurizio S 120 40,00 262 88,51 231 77,00 160 53,33 64 21,33 280,18 837,00
26 79 POL 2976 Łysakowski Marek S 284 94,67 100 33,78 0 0,00 195 65,00 213 71,00 264,45 792,00
27 43 ITA 124460 Iacono Angel Libera J 230 76,67 114 38,51 44 14,67 300 100,00 90 30,00 259,85 778,00
28 9 FRA 60325 Drapeau Jean-Luc S 183 61,00 163 55,07 137 45,67 249 83,00 32 10,67 255,40 764,00
29 60 GER 19623 Sondhauss Michael S 179 59,67 172 58,11 34 11,33 300 100,00 60 20,00 249,11 745,00
30 35 CZE 108910 Pour Matěj J 59 19,67 138 46,62 70 23,33 300 100,00 176 58,67 248,29 743,00
31 44 ITA 108577 Vassallo Federico J 212 70,67 103 34,80 113 37,67 235 78,33 40 13,33 234,80 703,00
32 80 POL 2267 Ziober Czesław S 300 100,00 151 51,01 15 5,00 64 21,33 168 56,00 233,35 698,00
33 23 ROU 79131 Popescu Marian S 185 61,67 72 24,32 32 10,67 110 36,67 299 99,67 232,99 698,00
34 28 SUI 12092 Pfister René S 142 47,33 118 39,86 246 82,00 30 10,00 147 49,00 228,20 683,00
35 63 GER 19486 Wankerl Friedrich S 229 76,33 121 40,88 116 38,67 207 69,00 0 0,00 224,88 673,00
36 50 ROU 94305 Prodanel Mihnea J 177 59,00 66 22,30 87 29,00 201 67,00 137 45,67 222,96 668,00
37 37 FRA 71432 Laura Théo J 185 61,67 154 52,03 74 24,67 198 66,00 52 17,33 221,69 663,00
38 66 GER 77866 Michel Werner S 140 46,67 280 94,59 12 4,00 39 13,00 184 61,33 219,59 655,00
39 40 GER 92637 Neumann Christian J 193 64,33 153 51,69 300 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 216,02 646,00
40 64 GER 19630 Seren Daniela S 158 52,67 161 54,39 70 23,33 81 27,00 169 56,33 213,73 639,00
41 1 AUT 44192 Mang Edith S 181 60,33 135 45,61 135 45,00 160 53,33 21 7,00 211,27 632,00
42 58 GER 19390 Wöbbeking Gerhard S 139 46,33 103 34,80 92 30,67 35 11,67 223 74,33 197,80 592,00
43 59 USA 25511 Brocks Peter K. S 160 53,33 80 27,03 0 0,00 300 100,00 20 6,67 187,03 560,00
44 70 CZE 1073 Blažek Jíří S 215 71,67 66 22,30 166 55,33 51 17,00 0 0,00 166,30 498,00
45 74 ITA 4945 Borchia Antonio S 178 59,33 68 22,97 39 13,00 117 39,00 30 10,00 144,31 432,00
46 7 FRA 60174 Roux Alain S 158 52,67 183 61,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 114,49 341,00
47 19 POL 53811 Kubit Stanisław S 274 91,33 23 7,77 32 10,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 109,77 329,00
48 81 SUI 3078 Andrist Alfred S 71 23,67 195 65,88 18 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 95,55 284,00
49 73 ROU 79134 Florin Draghici S 251 83,67 8 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 86,37 259,00
50 61 GER 19189 Finke Nick S 78 26,00 98 33,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 59,11 176,00
51 49 ROU 94245 Dorobantu Hariton J 121 40,33 52 17,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 57,90 173,00
52 41 GER 121705 Pohl Oliver J 144 48,00 13 4,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 52,39 157,00
53 67 AUT 44186 Norbert Heiss S 96 32,00 31 10,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 42,47 127,00

RANK Nr. FAI Competitor J Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5
Max. 300 Max. 296 Max. 300 Max. 300 Max. 300

Licencia 13 Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % Sec. % % Sec.
1 45 POL 53852 Wiśniewski Jakub J 130 43,33 203 68,58 188 62,67 278 92,67 300 100,00 367,25 1099,00
2 36 FRA 60175 Laura Nathan J 138 46,00 157 53,04 108 36,00 232 77,33 285 95,00 307,37 920,00
3 39 GER 29833 Finke Nils J 248 82,67 193 65,20 86 28,67 300 100,00 62 20,67 297,20 889,00
4 42 ITA 100780 Vanzo Elisa J 206 68,67 79 26,69 300 100,00 163 54,33 130 43,33 293,02 878,00
5 33 CZE 79191 Holubec Ondrěj J 167 55,67 160 54,05 42 14,00 195 65,00 300 100,00 288,72 864,00
6 43 ITA 124460 Iacono Angel Libera J 230 76,67 114 38,51 44 14,67 300 100,00 90 30,00 259,85 778,00
7 35 CZE 108910 Pour Matěj J 59 19,67 138 46,62 70 23,33 300 100,00 176 58,67 248,29 743,00
8 44 ITA 108577 Vassallo Federico J 212 70,67 103 34,80 113 37,67 235 78,33 40 13,33 234,80 703,00
9 50 ROU 94305 Prodanel Mihnea J 177 59,00 66 22,30 87 29,00 201 67,00 137 45,67 222,96 668,00

10 37 FRA 71432 Laura Théo J 185 61,67 154 52,03 74 24,67 198 66,00 52 17,33 221,69 663,00
11 40 GER 92637 Neumann Christian J 193 64,33 153 51,69 300 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 216,02 646,00
12 49 ROU 94245 Dorobantu Hariton J 121 40,33 52 17,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 57,90 173,00
13 41 GER 121705 Pohl Oliver J 144 48,00 13 4,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 52,39 157,00
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